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 Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org> 

Fwd: Support the Hollywood Community Plan (Case No: 2005-6082) 
1 message 

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Tue, May 8, 2012 at 7:53 AM 
To: Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org>, Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org> 

 
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Angelo, Greg <ANGELOG@metro.net> 
Date: Mon, May 7, 2012 at 5:42 PM 
Subject: Support the Hollywood Community Plan (Case No: 2005-6082) 
To: "Sharon.gin@lacity.org" <Sharon.gin@lacity.org> 
Cc: "Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org" <Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org" 
<Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.englander@lacity.org" <Councilmember.englander@lacity.org>, 
"Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org" <Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org" 
<Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org> 
 
 
For its strong commitment to transit oriented development and the principles of Smart Growth, Metro supports 
APPROVAL of the Hollywood Community Plan.  Metro’s development of its property at Hollywood/Vine and Hollywood/
Highland reflects our commitment to a strong, urban Hollywood. 

 

Greg S. Angelo

Director of Real Property Management & Development

Metro

One Gateway Plaza, 18th Floor

Los Angeles, California  90012-2952

Ph:  213.922.3815

Email: angelog@metro.net

 

file:///C|/Documents and Settings/31869/Desktop/f.htm (1 of 2) [5/8/2012 10:16:13 AM]

mailto:ANGELOG@metro.net
mailto:Sharon.gin@lacity.org
mailto:Sharon.gin@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org
tel:213.922.3815
mailto:angelog@metro.net


City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: Support the Hollywood Community Plan (Case No: 2005-6082)

 

file:///C|/Documents and Settings/31869/Desktop/f.htm (2 of 2) [5/8/2012 10:16:13 AM]


	Local Disk
	City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: Support the Hollywood Community Plan (Case No: 2005-6082)


